S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section2
CIRCULAR SWIRL DIFFUSER WITH ADJUSTABLE AIR PATTERN
TYPE: WT500S
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section2
CIRCULAR SWIRL DIFFUSER WITH ADJUSTABLE AIR PATTERN
TYPE: WT500S
FixingSpecifications description
Options
How to order
• with 4 mounting straps (diffuser
fixed to the plenum with central
screw)
• WT500S/WT520S : swirl diffuser with
plenum and side entry
• WT501S/WT521S : WT500S/WT520S
with damper in side entry
•WA500S : WT500S as exhaust diffu-
ser without deflectors
• WA501S : WT501S as exhaust diffu-
ser without deflectors and with
damper in side entry
Example:
Circular steel diffuser with adjustable
air pattern, complete with a plenum
box with side entry and damper.
The diffuser is painted white (RAL9010).
Type: WT501S
size ... / ... mm
WT500S, diameter 250 mm, size 600 mm with plenum.
W T 5 0 0 S - 0 2 5 0 0 6 0 0
Dimension A
Construction:
• steel; painted white (RAL 9010)
• deflectors in black or white extruded
pvc
• insulated or not insulated plenum;
galvanised sheet steel
Size
0 : without damper
1 : with damper in the inlet collar
T : supply with deflectors
A : exhaust without deflectors
- = non-insulated plenum
G= insulated plenum
0: deflectors in black extruded pvc
2: deflectors in white extruded pvc
- : without plenum
S: plenum with side entry
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section2
SWIRL DIFFUSER WITH ADJUSTABLE AIR PATTERN
TYPE: WT100S • WT100T • WT500S
Temperature quotient with ceiling effectPressure loss
Installation possibilities
External swirl Internal swirl
Example of deflectors set for
external swirl
Examples of deflectors set for one or two discharge pattern
with damper
250125 / 200
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false